RHWB
Parts List
28-August-2014
This parts list is current as of the above revision date.
See http://www.rheempartslists.net/92-42800-RHWB.pdf for the current revision.
Air Handlers
Form No. 92-42800-RHWB

28-August-2014
92-42800-RHWB
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
  R H W B - 0 4 W M P 36 A 414
  1 2 3 4   5 6 7 8 9 10
  1  MODEL DESIGNATION   6  BLOWER DESIGNATION
             M = 11-7
  2  H = AIR HANDLER       R = 11-10
  3  W = WATER   7  VARIATIONS
             P = PSC Motor
  4  B = DESIGN SERIES   X = ECO-TECH or X-13
  5  HEATING INPUT (BTU/HR)   8  CAPACITY
     (Inlet Water Temp - 150 deg)       36 = 1100 - 1300 (3R)
    04W = 40,000       48 = 1500 - 1700 (4R)
     06W = 60,000   60 = 1900 - 2100 (5R)
      08W = 80,000
      10W = 100,000   9  DESIGN VARIATION
    A = First Design
    B = Air Temperature Sense
    10  OPTION CODE
       414 = Stainless Steel Pump
SERIAL NUMBER EXPLANATION
    F 0 4 1 0 9 9 9 9 9
    1 2 3 4
      1  PRODUCTION LOCATION
       F = Ft. Smith, AR
    2  WEEK OF PRODUCTION
    3  YEAR OF PRODUCTION
    4  PRODUCTION NUMBER
Page 4 of 17
28-August-2014
92-42800-RHWB
No. Notes
MODEL
HEATING INPUT
BLOWER DESIGNATION
VARIATIONS
CAPACITY
DESIGN VARIATION
RHWB-
04W